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KATA U12 female
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  SFL KARATE BREMERHAVEN 

Finale

Lukas Mia (Ki-Dojo)

Glusa Charlotte (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Redden Emma (Itosu-Kai Dragør)

Loeb Helen (Rissener SV)

Stasiak Isabell (Hellersdorfer AC Berlin)

Toussaint Lana (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Karadal Eda (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Malsagov Aischa (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Rettig Luisa Nika (Ki-Dojo)

Benyahya Madad (Black Lion Shotokan Karate Köln e.v.)

Gunasekara Lia (Karate Club Nippon e V Wolfsburg)

Elkaiem Iman (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Davari Anahita (Bramfelder Sport Verein)

Winterfeldt Zora (Ki-Dojo)

Der Anna (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Hasenwinkel Melissa (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Hovhannisyan Lisa Marie (ETV-Hamburg)

Liebich Phoebe (Ki-Dojo)

Karadal Ela (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Ganji Dorsa (Rissener SV)

Nienaber Maya (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

882

870

744

457

210

278

779

671

681

566

810

027

434

798

541

436

768

673

191

154

037

[Original]


